Ausscheidung fur die Europameisterschaft LG 2012

in Vierumaeki/FIN
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Pfeilschifter
Engleder
Gaul’
Mager
Keck
Prediger
Rachl
Rotzsch
Eckhardt
Jaekel
Gossler

Straub

- Herren -
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Justus
Reichhuber
Mohaupt
Borchers
Eckhardt
Wallowsky
Stahuber

Sperling

Vorname

Sonja
Barbara
Beate
Jessica
Claudia
Maren
Silvia
Constanze
Jana
Yvonne
Ramona

Isabella

Vorname

Julian
Stefan
Tino
Henrik
Maik
Jurgen
Markus

Torsten
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11.12.

399
398
397
397
395
395
393
390
395
391
392
397

11.12.

595
595
591
592
592
589
588
591

Summe

1198

1196

1189

1190

1186

1187

1184

1180

1180

1177

1176

1175

Summe

1782

1780

1775

1777

1773

1770

1769

1767

11.12.

Finale

105,4
103,5
103,3
102,2
105,0
102,1
103,9
102

11.12.

Finale

101,2
103,1
103,1
100,9
103,6
104,2
103,7
102,4

gesamt

1303,4
1299,5
1292,3
1292,2
1291
1289,1
1287,9
1282
1180
1177
1176
1175

gesamt

1883,2
1883,1
1878,1
1877,9
1876,6
1874,2
1872,7
1869,4



